
Koeru SK hooaja lõppvõistlused heidetes
30.09.2011 Koeru KK staadion

Mehed

Kuulitõuge kg
1. Andres Gorbõljov 29.07.90 Koeru   12.15 7
2. Paul Aava 23.12.96 Koeru KK 11.53 4
3. Silvester Šarapov 05.03.95 Koeru KK 11.24 5
4. Gert Kruusa 21.01.95 Koeru KK 11.19 5
5. Dan Aava 23.12.96 Koeru KK 11.16 4
6. Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 Koeru 10.52 7
7. Silver Kruusalu 05.08.95 Koeru KK 10.50 5
8. Kairo Kluust 15.04.96 Koeru KK 10.08 4
9. Martin Adusoo 10.11.89 Koeru 9.66 7
10. Steven Harinov 05.10.96 Koeru KK 9.12 4
11. Jarmo Jürgen 15.06.94 Koeru 8.77 5
12. Matis Jürgen 04.12.95 Koeru KK 7.72 5
13. Tevon Voltenberg 04.11.98 Koeru KK 7.63 3
14. Denis Kuznetsov 01.08.96 Koeru KK 7.16 4

Kettaheide kg
1. Dan Aava 23.12.96 Koeru KK 36.60 1
2. Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 Koeru 33.88 2
3. Kairo Kluust 15.04.96 Koeru KK 31.44 1
4. Silver Kruusalu 05.08.95 Koeru KK 31.08 1,5
5. Martin Adusoo 10.11.89 Koeru 30.50 2
6. Jarmo Jürgen 15.06.94 Koeru 29.80 1,5
7. Gert Kruusa 21.01.95 Koeru KK 28.22 1,5
8. Paul Aava 23.12.96 Koeru KK 27.00 1
9. Steven Harinov 05.10.96 Koeru KK 26.64 1
10. Silvester Šarapov 05.03.95 Koeru KK 26.63 1,5
11. Denis Kuznetsov 01.08.96 Koeru KK 25.74 1
12. Mehis Neem 16.11.99 Koeru KK 22.42 0,75
13. Asko Laansalu 08.09.99 Koeru KK 20.78 0,75
14. Tevon Voltenberg 04.11.98 Koeru KK 20.68 0,75

Odavise g
1. Gert Kruusa 21.01.95 Koeru KK 52.50 600
2. Andres Gorbõljov 29.07.90 Koeru   51.63 800
3. Martin Adusoo 10.11.89 Koeru 45.78 800
4. Silver Kruusalu 05.08.95 Koeru KK 39.95 600
5. Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 Koeru 39.55 800
6. Steven Harinov 05.10.96 Koeru KK 36.96 500
7. Jarmo Jürgen 15.06.94 Koeru 35.00 600
8. Silvester Šarapov 05.03.95 Koeru KK 34.70 600
9. Denis Kuznetsov 01.08.96 Koeru KK 34.50 500
10. Paul Aava 23.12.96 Koeru KK 33.30 500
11. Matis Jürgen 04.12.95 Koeru KK 30.92 600
12. Mehis Neem 16.11.99 Koeru KK 25.50 400
13. Asko Laansalu 08.09.99 Koeru KK 22.62 400



Naised

Kuulitõuge kg
1. Aliis Jürgen 12.02.98 Koeru KK 9.33 2
2. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.93 Koeru KK 9.13 4
3. Katre Kluust 07.01.95 Koeru KK 7.97 3
4. Merilyn Ivask 10.06.95 Koeru KK 7.81 3

Kettaheide kg
1. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.93 Koeru KK 31.25 1
2. Merilyn Ivask 10.06.95 Koeru KK 25.45 1
3. Aliis Jürgen 12.02.98 Koeru KK 21.91 0,75
4. Katre Kluust 07.01.95 Koeru KK 20.97 1

Odavise g
1. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.93 Koeru KK 34.61 600
2. Aliis Jürgen 12.02.98 Koeru KK 27.66 400
3. Merilyn Ivask 10.06.95 Koeru KK 25.00 500
4. Katre Kluust 07.01.95 Koeru KK 21.50 500

Peakohtunik: Toomas Aan


